

Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details

File #: 11-0639 Version: 1 Name: Joint resolution authorizing the Lake County

Workforce Development Department to enter into an

Incumbent Worker Training Agreement with Payson

Casters, Inc.-IWT

Type: resolution Status: Passed

File created: 6/22/2011 In control: Health and Community Services Committee

On agenda: Final action: 7/12/2011

Title: Joint resolution authorizing the Lake County Workforce Development Department to enter into an

Incumbent Worker Training Agreement in the amount of \$17,100 with Payson Casters, Inc.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/12/2011	1	Lake County Board	adopted	Pass
7/6/2011	1	Financial & Administrative Committee	recommended for adoption to the consent agenda	Pass
6/28/2011	1	Health and Community Services Committee	approved and referred on to the Financial and Administrative Committee	Pass